Licensed by
National College for Outstanding Teacher Programme: OTP

Teaching & Leadership Cohort 2
April 2019 - July 2019

OTP provides teachers rated as “good” with a set of skills and strategies that enable them to become consistently and sustainably “outstanding”. It is
open to teachers with the potential and drive to deliver consistently outstanding lessons. This nationally recognised programme is accredited through
the National College and offers an invaluable opportunity for teachers to acquire techniques and expertise resulting in enhanced classroom and pupil
performance leading to higher standards across the school.

The Aims:

e Develop a common Language to discuss teaching and learning

e Deepen the understanding of key aspects of outstanding teaching and learning

e Raise performance in the classroom, by encouraging creativity and developing more innovative practice.

e Encourage the teacher to become a more reflective practitioner

e Develop coaching skills to advance the practice of others
Session Date Time
Session 1 Wednesday 24th April 1.30-4.30pm
Session 2 Thursday 2nd May 8.45-4.15pm
Session 3 Wednesday 8th May 1.30-4.30pm
Session 4 Thursday 16th May ISP
Session 5 Tuesday 4th June 1.30-4.30pm
Session 6 Thursday 13th June 8.45 - 4.15pm
Session 7 Wednesday 19th June ISP
Session 8 Wednesday 3rd July 1.30-4.30pm
Session 9 Tuesday 9th July ISP
Session 10 Thursday 11th July 1.30-4.30pm

Venue: Sponne School, Brackley Road, Towcester, Northamptonshire, NN12 6D)J
Cost: £615.00 per delegate; SWAN SLA Secondary standard members receive one free place; Secondary Gold SLA members receive 2.
For more information contact:
teachingschool@sponne.org.uk
Tel: 01327 350284 ext. 251
To book places your place click HERE
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